MilliIARC SEC

250

200

150

100

50

-100

-150

-200

-250

PLot file version 1 created 09-FEB-2012 15:54:46
CONT: DSS1418 IPOL 1658.490 MHZ DSS1418.ICL001.1

L b 1
Wy . !
iOHD
AR {
— R %
ah
LR
F\\r\q
. h w po ! ‘
A ﬂ
" b
\
WY
ﬂ rQ \\Q]\)\ '
Al g™
[ DU'O OJML\©§\5\1M) E '
' L C”l “W\‘ L\ m Py
IR o
!Hﬂ Iy J y K
— Al
200 100 0
MilliARC SEC

Center at RA 14 18 02.7850000 DEC 41 49 35.270000
Cont peak flux = 3.5987E-03 JY/BEAM
Levs = 3.599E-05 * (-22.0, 21.98, 43.96, 87.93)

-100

-200




